@? EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 \- W
= ROUND 1 ‘-‘:'-’
MC Castiglion Florentino \
Castiglion Fiorentino (AR), 24-03-2024
DAY 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION DAY 2 : B - TEAM INDIPENDENTI (TEMPI)

POS

10

TEAM
NUM RIDER
GAERNE
203 FABRIS Riccardo
303 SORECA Davide
499 VERONA Andrea
88 PASQUATO Riccardo

DILIGENTI RACING

627
411
432
302

MICHELUZ Maurizio
MUNDELL Daniel
ABGRALL David
MEI Davide

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO

442
209
239
459

LOFQVIST Franz
BERGSTROM Lucas
MAHLER Gustav
ANDERLUND Felix

ENDURO-GERMANY

407
224
448
514

VON ZITZEWITZ Davide
THOMS Leon

HUBNER Edward
RIEDEL Robert

SE TEAM FINLAND

330
150
498
262

HELANDER Eemil
ENJALA Tiitus
JUUPALUOMA Peetu
PUOTSAARI Niko

NORWAY ENDURO TRADE

187
319
488

WALES
419
55
10
223

ADAC-PFALZ

366
249
665
444

SEBINO
174
208
269
677

ASK Herman
NOHR Hakon
BURUD Kevin

WALTON Alex
EVANS Sion Aled
HUGHES Endaf
ROSSER Carwyn

SPACHMULLER Yanik
HANNEMANN Fynn
RAMBOW Nico
MUELLER Philipp

GRIGIS Thomas
PAGANINI Edgardo
GRIGIS Matteo
ZORLONI Alberto

REGA MX TEAM

322
159
369
676

BABICZ Dawid
KROLIKOWSKI Karol
WIECKOWSKI Maciej

KROLIKOWSKI| Waldemar

CAT NAT

02
95
99
06

83
98
95
05

90
01
04
96

92
03
88
94

96
03
00
03

01
00
98

99
05
06
03

97
06
83
94

01
01
01
7

00
05
97
76

MOTOCLUB

Federazione
Federazione
Federazione
Federazione

Federazione
Auto-Cycle U
FEDERATION F
Federazione

SVENSKA MOTO
SVENSKA MOTO
SVENSKA MOTO
SVENSKA MOTO

Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo

Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott

Norges Motor
Norges Motor
Norges Motor

Auto-Cycle U
Auto-Cycle U
Auto-Cycle U
Auto-Cycle U

Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo

Federazione
Federazione
Federazione
Federazione

Polski Zwiaz
Polski Zwiaz
Polski Zwiaz
Polski Zwiaz

BIKE

HUSQVARNA 25
KAWASAKI 250
GASGAS 350 4
FANTIC 125 2

HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 350 4T
BETA 390 4T
BETA 250 2T

YAMAHA 450 4
HUSQVARNA 35
HUSQVARNA 35
GASGAS 350 4

KTM 350 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 450 4T
GASGAS 300 2

YAMAHA 250 4
YAMAHA 250 4

HUSQVARNA 35
HUSQVARNA 30

KAWASAKI 250
KTM 250 2T
KTM 450 4T

GASGAS 350 4
FANTIC 125 2

YAMAHA 125 2
GASGAS 350 4

GASGAS 250 4
BETA 250 2T
GASGAS 350 4
BETA 350 4T

GASGAS 125 2
KTM 350 4T

GASGAS 300 2
YAMAHA 250 4

KTM 250 4T
KTM 250 4T
GASGAS 250 4
KTM 350 4T

CLASS

El
E2
YOUTH

SENIOR
E2
E2
El

E2

J2
E2

E2
J2
E2
E3

El
J1
E2

Ji
El
E2

E2
YOUTH
YOUTH
J2

El
J2
SENIOR
E2

J1l
J2
J2
SENIOR

El
J1
El
SENIOR

TOT/TIMES

2:18'05.24
47'11.04
46'27.18
44'27.02
47'14.82

2:21'03.57
47'50.21
46'22.26
47'48.50
46'52.81

2:25'07.06
47'58.93
48'00.13
49'08.00
53'49.92

2:26'27.59
48'48.17
49'50.66
49'00.85
48'38.57

2:26'32.17
49'18.92
50'04.66
48'45.34
48'27.91

2:27'48.71
49'22.29
48'48.10
49'38.32

2:29'21.74
46'25.70
50'33.33
52'22.71
2:00'00.00

2:30'00.14
48'53.16
49'36.98
51'30.00
55'17.45

2:30'25.02
49'18.87
51'01.44
50'04.71
2:00'00.00

2:31'56.70
51'37.77
52'04.35
48'14.58
1:01'25.45

CSS-2.99. GEN/ 1

GAP

7' 01.

8'22.

8' 26.

9'43.

11' 16.

11' 54.

12' 19.

13' 51.

.33

82

35

93

47

50

90

78

46




POS

11

12

13

TEAM

NUM RIDER

ADAC-HESSEN THURINGEN-GER
189 DITTMANN Garry
596 APOLLETim
315 WILLS Maximilian
238 WOLFF Oskar

JM KONEHUOLTO FINLAND
345 ALANNE Aleksi
657 RANTANEN Janne
656 PAAVOLA Mika
626 PUOTSAARIJuha

KTMBESTMOTO-TOTH ENDUR
278 LISZKA Roland
325 NADOR Balazs
634 JAGER Norbert

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

CAT NAT

03
99
02
02

89
81
74
71

04
99
81

MOTOCLUB

Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo
Deutscher Mo

Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott
Suomen Moott

Hungarian Mo
Hungarian Mo
Hungarian Mo

BIKE

GASGAS 250 4
BETA 300 2T

HUSQVARNA 25
HUSQVARNA 30

HUSQVARNA 25
KTM 350 4T

HUSQVARNA 35
HUSQVARNA 30

KTM 300 2T
KTM 250 2T
KTM 300 2T

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

CLASS

J1l
E3
El
J2

El

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

J2
El
SENIOR

TOT/TIMES GAP

2:32'01.
51'52.
49' 54,

2:00'00.
50'14.

2:41' 35.
58'58.
54'06.
53'39.
53'50.

2:42'28

11 13'55.87
70
27
00
14

74 23'30.50
79
55
14
05

.23 24'22.99
47' 08.
57' 34.
57'45.

27
75
21

CSS-2.99. GEN/ 2




